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Women / LB / L Bronze
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Henderhan1631
Massillon YMCA LE

9.200 9.300 9.5009.150 37.150
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mandi Purcell2591
Southeast Gymn GA

9.100 9.200 9.2509.300 36.850
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kristin Fischer1473
Independent

8.300 8.300 8.0007.500 32.100
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / LS / L Silver
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Thompson2020
Robins Gymnastics GA

9.325 9.500 9.6259.600 38.050
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Russell2121
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.275 9.600 9.5009.550 37.925
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Hilary Franke231
Ancient City FL

9.250 9.850 9.5509.250 37.900
3 1 4 2 3 

3 

Dru Heffington2585
Independent

8.900 9.400 9.3259.150 36.775
7 5 5 5 4 

4 

Abbigale Bailey395
Bayside Sports  FL

8.950 9.350 9.1509.275 36.725
6 6 3 6 5 

5 

Savannah McElroy232
Ancient City FL

9.150 9.500 9.5258.200 36.375
4 3T 7 3 6 

6 

Linda Torres394
Bayside Sports  FL

9.050 0.000 8.5508.550 26.150
5 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / LG / L Gold
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Sizemore974
Foothills Gymn NC

9.225 9.725 9.6009.450 38.000
5T 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Aimee Goff946
FlipStarGymCenterMI

9.500 10.000 9.4759.000 37.975
1 1 5T 6 2 

2 

Ashley Wiles229
Ancient City FL

9.225 9.650 9.4259.450 37.750
5T 3 1T 7 3 

3 

Olivia Bartolone1632
Massillon YMCA LE

8.850 9.500 9.7009.300 37.350
9 6T 3 1 4T

4T

Emily Ford712
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.350 9.400 9.5009.100 37.350
4 8 4 5 4T

4T

Kayleigh Walsh2572
Independent

9.425 9.575 9.5258.800 37.325
3 4 7 4 6 

6 

L'Oreal Redrick713
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.450 9.000 9.6009.000 37.050
2 9 5T 2T 7 

7 

Jenna Crews2164
Southeast Gymn GA

8.950 9.525 9.1008.550 36.125
7T 5 9 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Robinson2663
Vikings Gym LE

8.950 9.500 8.8508.625 35.925
7T 6T 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / LD / L Diamond
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Ailor393
Bayside Sports  FL

9.425 9.500 9.7008.400 37.025
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Yasmine El-Khoury2396
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.150 7.700 9.6258.625 35.100
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Rachel Lucas1475
Independent

8.525 7.100 8.4508.725 32.800
3 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Women / LP / L Platinum
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhiannon Spencer230
Ancient City FL

9.325 9.825 9.4509.475 38.075
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Heather Combs2664
Vikings Gym LE

9.000 9.150 9.4508.675 36.275
3T 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Andrea Shoop947
FlipStarGymCenterMI

8.950 9.000 9.4508.050 35.450
5 4 4 1T 3 

3 

Alexis Glaser2509
West Side Gymn WI

9.275 9.050 8.7258.300 35.350
2 3 3 4 4 

4 

Cara Ullmann1474
Independent

9.000 8.250 8.7007.500 33.450
3T 5 5 5 5 

5 
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